
Cambridge FCE/CAE Exam Prep
(*B2-C1) Tourist Visa
Cambridge FCE/CAE Exam Prep (*B2-C1) F1 Visa

Students can start
any Monday on
most courses
All fees are gross
and given in US$
Minimum age 

Lesson figures 

New York/ Boston
Students traveling
on Tourist Visas 

We reserve the 

is 16 years to 
join the adult
programs

are per week. 
Lesson 50 min
Miami, 55 min 
New York/ Boston
Tourist visa-holders
can study for a
maximum of 
12 weeks

do not attend 
the final class on
Friday afternoon
(12:30-1:25PM)

right to change 
all prices and
conditions without
prior notice. 
All courses and
programs are run
based on sufficient
enrollment. We
reserve the right to
cancel any course 
at any time and
without prior notice.
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NEW YORK
Courses

General English Tourist Visa

General English F1 Visa

Timetables 1-4 Weeks 5-12 Weeks 13-23 WeeksLessons 24-35 Weeks 36+ Weeks

09:00-13:25

09:00-13:25

Executive English (*B2) Tourist Visa

Executive English (*B2) F1 Visa

TOEFL Exam Prep (*B2) Tourist Visa

TOEFL Exam Prep (*B2) F1 Visa

Cambridge FCE/CAE Exam Prep
(*B2-C1) Tourist Visa

One-to-One

Two-to-One

09:00-13:25

09:00-13:25

09:00-13:25

09:00-13:25

09:00-13:25

19

20

19

20

19

20

19

$365

$385

$390

$415

$365

$385

$365

$340

$360

$340

$360

$370

$405

$340

-

$335

-

$335

-

$380

-

-

$325

-

$355

-

$325

-

$315

-

$330

-

$315

- -

1-4 lessons
$80/lesson

5-9 lessons
$75/lesson

10-14 lessons
$70/lesson

15+ lessons
$65/lesson

$120/lesson

BOSTON
Courses

General English Tourist Visa

General English F1 Visa

Timetables 1-4 Weeks 5-12 Weeks 13-23 WeeksLessons 24-35 Weeks 36+ Weeks

09:00-13:25

09:00-13:25

Executive English (*B2) Tourist Visa

Executive English (*B2) F1 Visa

TOEFL Exam Prep (*B2) Tourist Visa

TOEFL Exam Prep (*B2) F1 Visa

One-to-One

Two-to-One

09:00-13:25

09:00-13:25

09:00-13:25

09:00-13:25

19

20

19

20

19

20

$350

$365

$395

$410

$350

$365

$330

$340

$330

$340

$375

$385

-

$315

-

$315

-

$360

-

$305

-

$350

-

$305

-

$295

-

$335

-

$295

1-4 lessons
$80/lesson

5-9 lessons
$75/lesson

10-14 lessons
$70/lesson

15+ lessons
$65/lesson

$120/lesson

MIAMI
Courses

General English Tourist Visa

General English plus F1 Visa

Timetables 1-4 Weeks 5-12 Weeks 13-23 WeeksLessons 24-35 Weeks 36+ Weeks

09:00-13:20

09:00-14:20

Executive English (*B2) Tourist Visa

Executive English (*B2) F1 Visa

TOEFL Exam Prep (*B2) Tourist Visa

TOEFL Exam Prep (*B2) F1 Visa

One-to-One

Two-to-One

09:00-13:25

09:00-13:25

09:00-13:20

09:00-14:20

19

25

19

20

19

25

$365

$400

$390

$415

$365

$400

$340

$360

$340

$360

$370

$405

-

$355

-

$355

-

$380

-

$345

-

$355

-

$345

-

$340

-

$330

-

$340

1-4 lessons
$80/lesson

5-9 lessons
$75/lesson

10-14 lessons
$70/lesson

15+ lessons
$65/lesson

$120/lesson

Intensive English F1 Visa

Vacation and Volunteer (tourist GE19 only)

Plus courses
(These must be booked with a course)

9:00-13:20

9:00-14:20

09:00-15:20

Students will have their volunteer program after their General English program

Ballet*

Salsa*

Yoga** Subject to availability

30

19

25

$365

$400

$340

$360

-

$355

-

$345

-

$340

$440 $420 $415 $395 $385

1.5 hour twice a week

Wed/Fri - 2 hours each day

1 hour per day (max 5 days)

2 wks min booking

1 wks min booking

2 wks min booking

$100/wk

$75/wk

$110/wk

$605

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-ohc-english-new-york.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 162 56897 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 02-94751194 +48 223 988 072

+81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-ohc-english-new-york.php3


Accommodation is
generally arranged
Sunday to Sunday
All fees are per 

Students choosing
double / twin room
must know each other
and book together.
Double / twin room
fees are charged per
person
Accommodation
bookings are on a first
come first served basis
and not guaranteed
There is a Christmas
supplement of $150
for students booking
homestay between
22/12/2021 -
01/01/2022 and

Special Diet
supplement
(Applicable on Vegan,
Kosher, Halal, Gluten
Free or Dairy Free) 

week and in US$

       26/12/2022 -        
       30/12/2022

$75 per week
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ADDITIONAL FEES USA
Fee Name

Registration Fee

Price

ALL APPLICATIONS SHOULD BE SENT TO: PARTNERS@HOLMESEDUCATION.GROUP WWW.OHCENGLISH.COM

$150

ACCOMMODATION

Homestay 16+

Terms and conditions 
please refer to our website
www.ohcenglish.com

NEW YORK BOSTON

MIAMI

Homestay 16+

Homestay 16+

Accommodation Placement Fee

Accommodation Summer Supplement (13th June - 12th August 2022)

Material Fee

Cambridge, TOEFL, Executive English coursebooks

Airport Transfer Fee - One Way / Two Way (Boston/ New York/ Miami)

Express Mail Fee*

Student Insurance (Minimum 2 Weeks)

Cambridge Exam 

*Mandatory for F1 Visa

$150

$35 per week

$55 for 1-10 weeks
$110 for 11-20 weeks
$160 for 21-30 weeks
$180 for 31+ weeks

$65

$150/$275

$105

$2.50/day (up to age 29)
$3.50/day (over age 30)

$375

*Subject to availability

Central Manhattan (Below 110th Street)*

Shared Bathroom,
B&B

Outside Central Manhattan

Shared Bathroom,
B&B

Shared Bathroom,
Half-board

Under 18 Supplement
Fee

Single Double

$455

$295

$370

$230

$305

-

$70/week

Single Double

Shared Bathroom, Half-board

Under 18 Supplement Fee

$335

$70

-

Single Double*

Shared Bathroom, B&B

Under 18 Supplement Fee

$445

$70/week

Shared Bathroom, 
B&B/nightly

Shared Bathroom, 
Half-board*

Shared Bathroom, 
Half-board/nightly*

$65

$500

$75

$400

$60

$450

$65

© OHC English 2022

Please note that in 2022, the schools will be closed on the following days:
President Day (Feb 21), Good Friday (Apr 15), Memorial Day (May 30),
Juneteenth (June 20), Independence Day (Jul 4), Labor Day (Sep 5),
Thanksgiving Day (Nov 24, 25).
Christmas Holiday — all schools closed December 26 - 30, 2022.

Registration fees and Accommodation Placement Fees are non-refundable. For more information on our policies, please consult website.

-

For residences, please book directly with out partner
https://www.casita.com/OHC-NewYork;
https://www.casita.com/OHC-Boston

Courier Fee for Cambridge Exam $40 Domestic / $90 International

* Subject to availability. For more options, please contact partners@holmeseducation.group

Book at worldwide lowest price at:
https://www.languagecourse.net/school-ohc-english-new-york.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +44 330 124 03 17 +34 93 220 38 75 +33 1-78416974 +41 225 180 700 +49 221 162 56897 +43 720116182

+31 858880253 +7 4995000466 +46 844 68 36 76 +47 219 30 570 +45 898 83 996 +39 02-94751194 +48 223 988 072

+81 345 895 399 +55 213 958 08 76 +86 19816218990

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-ohc-english-new-york.php3

