NS/

	L V	

Courses	Timetables	Lessons	1-4 Weeks	5-12 Weeks	13-23 Weeks	24-35 Weeks	36+ Weeks
General English Tourist Visa	09:00-13:25	19	\$365	\$340	-	-	-
General English F1 Visa	09:00-13:25	20	\$385	\$360	\$335	\$325	\$315
Executive English (*B2) Tourist Visa	09:00-13:25	19	\$390	\$370	-	-	-
Executive English (*B2) F1 Visa	09:00-13:25	20	\$415	\$405	\$380	\$355	\$330
TOEFL Exam Prep (*B2) Tourist Visa	09:00-13:25	19	\$365	\$340	-	-	-
TOEFL Exam Prep (*B2) F1 Visa	09:00-13:25	20	\$385	\$360	\$335	\$325	\$315
Cambridge FCE/CAE Exam Prep (*B2-C1) Tourist Visa	09:00-13:25	19	\$365	\$340	-	-	-
One-to-One			1-4 lessons \$80/lesson	5-9 lessons \$75/lesson	10-14 lessons \$70/lesson	15+ lessons \$65/lesson	(
Two-to-One			\$120/lesson				1





- · Students can start any Monday on most courses
- All fees are gross and given in US\$
- Minimum age is 16 years to join the adult programs
- Lesson figures are per week. Lesson 50 min Miami, 55 min New York/ Boston Tourist visa-holders can study for a maximum of 12 weeks
- New York/ Boston Students traveling on Tourist Visas do not attend the final class on Friday afternoon (12:30-1:25PM)
- We reserve the right to change all prices and conditions without prior notice. All courses and programs are run based on sufficient enrollment. We reserve the right to cancel any course at any time and without prior notice.

BOSTON



Courses	Timetables	Lessons	1-4 Weeks	5-12 Weeks	13-23 Weeks	24-35 Weeks	36+ Weeks
General English Tourist Visa	09:00-13:25	19	\$350	\$330	_	-	-
General English F1 Visa	09:00-13:25	20	\$365	\$340	\$315	\$305	\$295
Executive English (*B2) Tourist Visa	09:00-13:25	19	\$395	\$375	-	-	-
Executive English (*B2) F1 Visa	09:00-13:25	20	\$410	\$385	\$360	\$350	\$335
TOEFL Exam Prep (*B2) Tourist Visa	09:00-13:25	19	\$350	\$330	-	-	-
TOEFL Exam Prep (*B2) F1 Visa	09:00-13:25	20	\$365	\$340	\$315	\$305	\$295
One-to-One			1-4 lessons \$80/lesson	5-9 lessons \$75/lesson	10-14 lessons \$70/lesson	15+ lessons \$65/lesson	
Two-to-One			\$120/lesson				

/// MIAMI

Courses	Timetables	Lessons	1-4 Weeks	5-12 Weeks	13-23 Weeks	24-35 Weeks	36+ Weeks
General English Tourist Visa	09:00-13:20	19	\$365	\$340	-	-	-
General English plus F1 Visa	09:00-14:20	25	\$400	\$360	\$355	\$345	\$340
Intensive English F1 Visa	09:00-15:20	30	\$440	\$420	\$415	\$395	\$385
Executive English (*B2) Tourist Visa	09:00-13:25	19	\$390	\$370	-	-	-
Executive English (*B2) F1 Visa	09:00-13:25	20	\$415	\$405	\$380	\$355	\$330
TOEFL Exam Prep (*B2) Tourist Visa	09:00-13:20	19	\$365	\$340	-	-	-
TOEFL Exam Prep (*B2) F1 Visa	09:00-14:20	25	\$400	\$360	\$355	\$345	\$340
Cambridge FCE/CAE Exam Prep (*B2-C1) Tourist Visa	9:00-13:20	19	\$365	\$340	-	-	-
Cambridge FCE/CAE Exam Prep (*B2-C1) F1 Visa	9:00-14:20	25	\$400	\$360	\$355	\$345	\$340
Vacation and Volunteer (tourist GE19 only)	Students will have their volunteer program after their General English program \$605				6		

5-9 lessons 15+ lessons 1-4 lessons 10-14 lessons One-to-One \$80/lesson \$75/lesson \$70/lesson \$65/lesson

Two-to-One \$120/lesson Ballet* 1.5 hour twice a week Plus courses 2 wks min booking \$100/wk (These must be booked with a course) Salsa* Wed/Fri - 2 hours each day 1 wks min booking \$75/wk * Subject to availability Yoga* 1 hour per day (max 5 days) 2 wks min booking \$110/wk



https://www.languagecourse.net/school-ohc-english-new-york.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +31 858880253

+44 330 124 03 17 +7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75 +46 844 68 36 76 • +81 345 895 399

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570 +55 213 958 08 76

+41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996 +86 19816218990

+49 221 162 56897 +39 02-94751194

1 +43 720116182

+48 223 988 072

ADDITIONAL FEES USA

Fee Name	Price
Registration Fee	\$150
Accommodation Placement Fee	\$150
Accommodation Summer Supplement (13th June - 12th August 2022)	\$35 per week
Material Fee	\$55 for 1-10 weeks \$110 for 11-20 weeks \$160 for 21-30 weeks \$180 for 31+ weeks
Cambridge, TOEFL, Executive English coursebooks	\$65
Airport Transfer Fee - One Way / Two Way (Boston/ New York/ Miami)	\$150/\$275
Express Mail Fee*	\$105
Student Insurance (Minimum 2 Weeks)	\$2.50/day (up to age 29) \$3.50/day (over age 30)
Cambridge Exam	\$375
Courier Fee for Cambridge Exam	\$40 Domestic / \$90 International

^{*}Mandatory for F1 Visa





Homestay 16+

	Single	Double
Central Manhattan (Belov	v 110th Street)*	
Shared Bathroom, B&B	\$455	-
Outside Central Manhatta	าก	
Shared Bathroom, B&B	\$295	\$230
Shared Bathroom, Half-board	\$370	\$305
Under 18 Supplement Fee	\$7	0/week

^{*}Subject to availability

Please note that in 2022, the schools will be closed on the following days: President Day (Feb 21), Good Friday (Apr 15), Memorial Day (May 30), Juneteenth (June 20), Independence Day (Jul 4), Labor Day (Sep 5), Thanksgiving Day (Nov 24, 25). Christmas Holiday — all schools closed December 26 - 30, 2022.

BOSTON

Homestay 16+

	Single	Double
Shared Bathroom, Half-board	\$335	-
Under 18 Supplement Fee	\$70	-
Under 18 Supplement Fee	****	-

For residences, please book directly with out partner https://www.casita.com/OHC-NewYork; https://www.casita.com/OHC-Boston

MAMI

Homestay 16+

	Double*	
\$445	\$400	
\$65	\$60	
\$500	\$450	
\$75	\$65	
\$70/w	veek	1
	\$65 \$500 \$75	\$65 \$60 \$500 \$450

^{*} Subject to availability. For more options, please contact <u>partners@holmeseducation.group</u>

Registration fees and Accommodation Placement Fees are non-refundable. For more information on our policies, please consult website.

ALL APPLICATIONS SHOULD BE SENT TO: PARTNERS@HOLMESEDUCATION.GROUP

WWW.OHCENGLISH.COM





- Accommodation is generally arranged Sunday to Sunday
- All fees are per week and in US\$
- Students choosing double / twin room must know each other and book together. Double / twin room fees are charged per person
- Accommodation bookings are on a first come first served basis and not guaranteed
- There is a Christmas supplement of \$150 for students booking homestay between 22/12/2021 -01/01/2022 and 26/12/2022 -30/12/2022
- Special Diet supplement (Applicable on Vegan, Kosher, Halal, Gluten Free or Dairy Free) \$75 per week

© OHC English 2022

Terms and conditions please refer to our website www.ohcenglish.com

©LanguageCourse Book at worldwide lowest price at:

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-ohc-english-new-york.php3

+1 646 503 18 10 +31 858880253

+7 4995000466

+34 93 220 38 75

+33 1-78416974 +47 219 30 570

+41 225 180 700 +45 898 83 996

+49 221 162 56897

1 +43 720116182

+44 330 124 03 17

+46 844 68 36 76 +81 345 895 399

+55 213 958 08 76

+86 19816218990

+39 02-94751194

+48 223 988 072